assessment _id

VANGU-505001650
VANGU-505001650
VANGU-505006350
VANGU-505006350
VANGU-505006500
VANGU-505011450
VANGU-505011750
VANGU-505012500
VANGU-505015300
VANGU-505016100
VANGU-505017250
VANGU-505022650
VANGU-505024150
VANGU-505024150
VANGU-505025800
VANGU-505027750
VANGU-505027750
VANGU-505036050
VANGU-505050900

sale_id

2291285
2408186
2294495
2444203
2446485
2390104
2433959
2441429
2340358
2407586
2353714
2338947
2321325
2455326
2288336
2337831
2407587
2330531
2363046

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved

0.90
1.35
0.82
0.89
0.63
0.37
0.98
0.98
0.33
0.73
0.98
1.10
1.14
1.10
291
0.69
1.02
0.83
1.33



